MARCA

HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HONDA

HONDA

FILTRO ARIA MIW OFFROAD H1295

MODELLO CILINDRATA

CRE X

CRE X IE

CRM FX IE (ZENF25XJMC)
CRM FX IE (ZENF29XJMC)
CRE X IE

CRM X |IE

CRE X IE

CRM X IE

CRE F X

CRE X

CRF X

CRF X

250
250
250
290
450
450
490
490
500
500
250
450

ANNI
2004 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2009 - 2009
2004 - 2017
2005 - 2017

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
17213KSC000
17213KSC000
17213KSC000
17213KSC000
17213KSC000
17213KSC000
17213KSC000
17213KSC000
17213KSC000
17213KSC000
17213KSC000
17213KSC000




